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Local Installation and/or Repair Companies for 
Manholes & Grease Interceptors 

Carroll Plumbing & Maintenance, Inc. 
Pat Carroll or Tony Torres 
(805) 687-2677 
Patcpm1@gmail.com
tony@carrollplumbingsb.com

Anderson Systems 
Brian Sanders 
(805) 683-6133 
bsanders@andersys.com

County Sanitation 
Todd Hodges 
(805) 682-3568 
todd@countysanitationco.com

Eldon Smith & Sons 
Don Smith 
(805) 967-3812 
glenda71221@gmail.com

McClellans Equipment & Sanitation 

Mike McClellan 

(805) 689-0675 or 967-9476 

mcclellansequipment@gmail.com

ProTech Coatings 
Lawrence Price 
(805) 569-0625 Office 
(805) 455-1144 Cell 
Lawrence@protechwater.com

Tierra Contracting, Inc. 
Blair Douglas 
(805) 964-8747 
blair@tierracontracting.com 

PreCon Products LTD (Simi Valley) 
(800) 882-3399 
(805) 527-0841 
www.preconproducts.com

Zebron (Newport Beach) 
Gregory Hex 
(800) 824-4214 
Gregory@zebron.com
www.zebron.com  


